Appendix “I’

LIST OF SEMESTER CO-ORDINATOR (09:00 AM TO 05:00 PM)

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE

S/No | Sem | Name of Official Email ID WhatsApp
Semester Number
Coordinator
(B.Tech)
3@ | Dr. Swarup Sarkar | swarup.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7384367614
5" | Mr. Sital Sharma | sital.s@smit.smu.edu.in 6295586130
7" | Dr. Himangshu Pal | himangshu.p@smit.smu.edu.in [ 7908311882
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
[ S/No | Sem | Name of Semester | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(B.Tech)
1 | 39 | Mr. Tamal Ghosh tamal.g@smit.smu.edu.in | 9051447701
5" | Mr. Guru P. Sharma | guru.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9800255611
7™ | Mr. Abranil Adak abranil.a@smit.smu.edu.in | 8906393031
(M.Tech STRUTURAL ENGINEERING) g
1 3¢ | Dr. Sajal Sarkar sajal.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9775833887

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

S/No | Sem Name of Official Email ID WhatsApp
Semester Number
Coordinator
(B.Tech)

3™ | Dr. Suman Das suman.d@smit.smu.edu.in 9804290737

5" | Dr. Arun Kr Singh | arun.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9933304177

7" | Dr. J.K. Baruah jayanta.b@smit.smu.edu.in 9474834070

Dr. S.N. Sur samarendra.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7908922292

(B.Tech VLSI)
1 l 3@ | Dr. Suman Das suman.d@smit.smu.edu.in 9804290737
(B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE)
1 ’ 3 |Dr.J.STamang | jitendra.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9804139373




DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
— o == T LV TRUNILS AND ELEC TRICAL ENGINEERING

S/No | Sem | Name of Semester | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(B.Tech)
1 3 | Dr. Roshan Pradhan | roshan.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9593973075
5" | Mr. Pratik Pradhan pratik.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9609873837
7" | Mr. Saikat saikat.c@smit.smu.edu.in 8100511902
Chatterjee
(M.Tech Power Electronics)
1 3@ | Dr. Amit Kumar amit.s@smit.smu.edu.in 8637862826
Singh

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

S/No | Sem | Name of Semester | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
1 3™ | Mrs. Chandralika chandrilika.c@smit.smu.edu.in 83481-50010
Chakraborty
2 5" | Dr. Rustam Ali rustam.a@smit.smu.edu.in 70024-53818
Ahmed
L3 7" | Mr. Diganta Baruah 1 diganta.b@smit.smu.edu.in 70763-21457
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
' SINo | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
1 3@ | Dr. Dheeraj Kr dhreeraj. k@smit. smu.edu.in 7633919616
2 5" | Dr. Sunny Diyaley | sunny.d@smitsmu.edu.in 9832338213
3 7" | Mr. P.K. Mahto premchand.m@smit.smu.edu.in 9563007850




DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(BBA)
1 3@ | Dr. Kalpana kalpana.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9438737577
Panigrahi
2 5" | Ms. Soumili Bishnu | soumili.b@smit.smu.edu.in 9749808282
(BBA FINTECH)
1 1’ 3@ | Mr. Amresh Kr amresh.ks@smit.smu.edu.in 9507760385
(B.Sc ECONOMICS)
1 3@ | Dr. Neeta Dhusia neeta.s@smit.smu,edu.in 787262756
(MBA)
1 39 |Dr. Samrat | samrat.m@smit.smu.edu.in 7890235874
Mukherjee
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(BCA)
1 3 | Dr. S Visalakshi s visalakshi@smit.smu.edu.in 8754013555
2 5" | Ms. Kapila Sharma kapila.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7908112860
(MCA)
1 3 | Mr. Dipendra Gurung | dipendra.gu@smit.smu.edu.in 9733181860
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
[ Coordinator
(B.Sc)
1 39 | Dr. Moazzam Al Moazzam.a@smit.smu.edu.in 9474034308
2 5% | Dr. Satadru Jha satadru j@smit.smu.edu.in 8967596965
(M.Sc)
1 3 | Dr. Joydeep Biswas | joydeep.biswas@smit.smu.edu.in 9563318330




DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID ' WhatsApp Number
Coordinator [
(B.Sc & M.Sc)
1 3 | Dr. Pronita Chettri pronita.c@smit.smu.edu.in 9434338110
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(B.Sc)
1 394 | Dr. Santonu santonu.s@smit.smu,edu.in 9933946471
59 | Savapondit
Dr. Biswaijit Deb biswajit. d@smit.smu.edu.in 8371872201
(M.Sc)
1 39 | Dr. Asit Saha asit.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7797139336
2 Dr. Biswajit Deb biswaiit d@smit.smu_edu.in 8371872201 ‘
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(B.Sc)
1 39 | Mr. Pranaw Chettri | pranaw c@smit.smu.edu.in 8116012299
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS
S/No | Sem | Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
(B.Sc)
1 37 | Dr. Rakesh rakesh.v@smit.smu.edu.in 7432051186
Vishwakarma




COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
SEMESTER/SECTION COORDINATORS (ODD SEMESTER 2024)

1.Computer Science & Engineering (Core)

SL.NO | COURSE Program MOBILE EMAIL ID
Coordinator WHATSAPP
i CSE Ms. Bijoyeta Roy 8100486838 | bijoyeta.r@smit.smu.edu.in
SL.NO | SEMESTER COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAILID
4 3 Sem Mr. Sanjoy Ghatak 9609871508 | sanjoy.g@smit.smu.edu.in
SL.NO | SEMESTER COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID ‘
[ 3: 5% Sem Mr. Ashis Pradhan 7872888120 | ashis.p@smit.smu.edu.in _‘
SL.NO | SEMESTER COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
4, 7th Sem Mr. Vikash Kr. Singh 9932954599 | vikash.s@smit.smu.edu.in ‘
2.Computer Science & Engineering (Al & ML)
SL.NO | SEMESTER } Program MOBILE | EMAIL ID |
Coordinator WHATSAPP |
1. 3rd Sem Mr. Sourav Paul 9748445834 ] sourav.p@smit.smu.edu.in
SLNO | SEMESTER Program MOBILE EMAIL ID
Coordinator WHATSAPP
2. 5% Sem Mr. Ish Natha Jha 9851574423 | ish.j@smit.smu.edu.in
2.Computer Science & Engineering (10T)
SL.NO | Semester Program MOBILE EMAIL ID
Coordinator WHATSAPP
1. 3rd Sem Dr. Nandan Banerji 9874096464 | nandan.b@smit.smu.edu.in
3. M. Tech CSE
SL.NO | COURSE Program Coordinator MOBILE EMAIL ID
Semester WHATSAPP
1 M.Tech Mr. Tawal Kr. Koirala 9932834995 | tawal.k@smit.smu.edu.in




